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	Appendix 4
	Regatta Sail Registration Form
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Sail Number:
	
	
	
	
	
	Owner/helmsman:
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	*
	Type:Main,
	Sail Loft
	Year
	of
	IDA Sticker No.
	IDA Sail Measurers No
	For use by Organiser.

	
	
	
	
	
	Genoa,
	
	Manufacture
	
	
	
	Sail stamped – tick.

	
	
	
	
	
	Spinnaker
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Total Sail numbers:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Declaration made by:
	Organiser’s Signature:

	
	
	
	Mains:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Owner / Helmsman:
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Genoas:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Spinnakers:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date:
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Only measured sails may be used. Spot checks will be made. If sails are not measured or not listed on this form, the yacht may be disqualified from the race/regatta.

Upon complete and check by the measurer this form must be returned to the race oficce

